
Town of Highland Park - Board Members 

Margo Goodwin 214.521.4161 mgoodwin@hptx.org 

David Dowler 214.521.4161 ddowler@hptx.org 

Jimmy Grisham 214.521.4161 jgrisham@hptx.org 

Marc Myers 214.521.4161 mmyers@hptx.org 

Lydia Novakov 214.521.4161 inovakov@hptx.org 

Craig Penfold 214.521.4161 cpenfold@hptx.org 
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